
 

SAILING CALENDAR
Key to colours Start Time

Wednesday 01 January 2025 Laurence Venus Trophy 14.00

Sunday 05 January 2025 Elford Numbum 1 & 2 10.30

Sunday 12 January 2025 Elford Numbum 3 & 4 10.30

Sunday 19 January 2025 Elford Numbum 5 & 6 10.30

Sunday 26 January 2025 Elford Numbum 7 & 8 10.30

Sunday 02 January 2025 Elford Numbum 9 & 10 10.30

Sunday 09 February 2025 Elford Numbum 11 & 12 10.30

Sunday 16 February 2025 Elford Numbum 13 & 14 10.30

Sunday 23 February 2025 Elford Numbum 15 (Prize Giving) 10.30

Sunday 02 March 2025 Duncan Dash 1 & 2 10.30

Sunday 09 March 2025 Duncan Dash 3 & 4 10.30

Sunday 16 March 2025 Duncan Dash 5 & 6 10.30

Saturday 22 March 2025 RYA Dinghy Show  

Sunday 23 March 2025 Duncan Dash 7 & 8 (Prize Giving) 10.30

Sunday 30 March 2025 Commodores Cup 1 & 2 10.30

Sunday 06 April 2025 Spring Series 1 & 2 10.30

Sunday 13 April 2025 Spring Series 3 & 4 10.30

Sunday 20 April 2025 Bosuns Cup 1 & 2 10.30

Monday 21 April 2025 Bosuns Cup 3 & 4 10.30

Sunday 27 April 2025 Spring Series 5 & 6 10.30

Sunday 04 May 2025 Tufton Beamish Cup 1 & 2 10.30

Monday 05 May 2025 Tufton Beamish Cup 3 & 4 10.30

Wednesday 07 May 2025 Wednesday Series 1 -1 19.15

Sunday 11 May 2025 Spring Series 7 & 8 10.30

Wednesday 14 May 2025 Wednesday Series 1 - 2 19.15

Sunday 18 May 2025 Spring Series 9 & 10 10.30

Wednesday 21 May 2025 Wednesday Series 1 - 3 19.15

Sunday 25 May 2025 Sussex Express 1 & 2 10.30

Monday 26 May 2025 Sussex Express 3 & 4 10.30

Wednesday 28 May 2025 Wednesday Series 1 - 4 19.15

Sunday 01 June 2025 Spring Series 11 & 12 10.30

Wednesday 04 June 2025 Wednesday Series 1 - 5 19.15

Sunday 08 June 2025 Summer Series 1 & 2 10.30

Wednesday 11 June 2025 Wednesday Series 1 - 6 19.15

Sunday 15 June 2025 Summer Series 3 & 4 10.30

Wednesday 18 June 2025 Wednesday Series 1 - 7 19.15

Sunday 22 June 2025 Catalyst IT Europe Limited Cup 10.30

Wednesday 25 June 2025 Wednesday Series 1 - 8 19.15

Sunday 29 June 2025 Summer Series 5 & 6 10.30

Wednesday 02 July 2025 Wednesday Series 2 - 1 19.15

Sunday 06 July 2025 Summer Series 7 & 8 10.30

Wednesday 09 July 2025 Wednesday Series 2 - 2 19.15

Sunday 13 July 2025 Federation Cup - Bexhill SC 10.30

Wednesday 16 July 2025 Wednesday Series 2 - 3 19.15
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Sunday 20 July 2025 Brighton & Back / Portobello 10.30

Wednesday 23 July 2025 Wednesday Series 2 - 4 19.15

Saturday 26 July 2025 Cuckmere Expedition/River Race TBC

Sunday 27 July 2025 Summer Series 9 & 10 10.30

Monday 28 July 2025 Miller Cup 1/AM Series 1 10.30

28 July 2025 Starters Salver 1 & 2 14.00

Tuesday 29 July 2025 Miller Cup 2/AM Series 2 10.30

29 July 2025 Starters Salver 3 & 4 14.00

Wednesday 30 July 2025 Miller Cup 3/AM Series 3 10.30

30 July 2025 Starters Salver 5 & 6 14.00

Thursday 31 July 2025 Miller Cup 4/AM Series 4 10.30

31 July 2025 Starters Salver 7 & 8 14.00

Friday 01 August 2025 Miller Cup 5/AM Series 5 10.30

01 August 2025 Starters Salver 9 & 10 14.00

Sunday 03 August 2025 Friars Bay 10.30

Wednesday 06 August 2025 Wednesday Series 2 - 5 19.15

Sunday 10 August 2025 Summer Series 11 & 12 10.30

Monday 11 August 2025 Cadet Week

Tuesday 12 August 2025 Cadet Week

Wednesday 13 August 2025 Cadet Week

Wednesday 13 August 2025 Wednesday Series 2 - 6 19.15

Thursday 14 August 2025 Cadet Week

Friday 15 August 2025 Cadet Week

Sunday 17 August 2025 Games Tourney 1 & 2 10.30

Wednesday 20 August 2025 Wednesday Series 2 - 7 19.15

Sunday 24 August 2025 Class Championships 1 & 2 10.30

Monday 25 August 2025 Class Championships 3 & 4 10.30

Wednesday 27 August 2025 Wednesday Series 2 - 8 19.15

Sunday 31 August 2025 Summer Series 13 & 14 10.30

Sunday 07 September 2025 Autumn Series 1 & 2 10.30

Sunday 14 September 2025 Autumn Series 3 & 4 BARTS BASH 10.30

Sunday 21 September 2025 Autumn Series 5 & 6 10.30

Sunday 28 September 2025 Birling Gap / Cuckmere Haven 10.30

Sunday 05 October 2025 Autumn Series 7 & 8 10.30

Sunday 12 October 2025 Autumn Series 9 & 10 10.30

Sunday 19 October 2025 Autumn Series 11 & 12 10.30

Sunday 26 October 2025 Cup Winner Trophy / Burfoot Cup 10.30

Sunday 02 November 2025 Freeman Iceberg 1 & 2 10.30

Sunday 09 November 2025 Freeman Iceberg 3 & 4 11.15

Sunday 16 November 2025 Freeman Iceberg 5 & 6 10.30

Sunday 23 November 2025 Freeman Iceberg 7 & 8 10.30

Sunday 30 November 2025 Freeman Iceberg 9 & 10 10.30

Sunday 07 December 2025 Freeman Iceberg 11 & 12 10.30

Sunday 14 December 2025 Freeman Iceberg 13 & 14 10.30

Sunday 21 December 2025 Freeman Iceberg 15 & 16 10.30

Friday 26 December 2025 Freeman Iceberg 17 10.30

Thursday 01 January 2026 Laurence Venus Trophy 14.00



Tide Time Tide Height m

12.40 6.98 H

12.47 2.15 L

12.28 6.35 H

10.16 1.94 L

11.26 2.18 L

11.29 6.74 H

11.06 1.75 L

12.24 2.02 L

20.59 5.53 H

11.23 6.07 H

19.19 1.18 L

9.23 1.52 L

18.42 5.51 H

10.12 6.32 H

11.04 6.52 H

19.04 0.78 L

9.53 1.28 L

19.04 5.36 H

10.09 5.61 H

18.23 1.31 L

14.36 6.09 H

17.02 5.9 H

8.47 5.85 H

18.01 1.03 L

14.59 6.3 H

17.11 5.66 H

8.33 5.06 H

17.23 1.55 L

13.46 6.38 H

15.49 6.4 H
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13.33 1.72 L

17.02 1.35 L

13.15 6.52 H

13.56 6.52 H

8.29 0.92 L

14.34 6.45 H

9.04 1.03 L

15.10 6.32 H

9.38 1.2 L

15.43 6.12 H

10.13 1.44 L

16.17 5.87 H

10.50 1.74 L

16.54 5.55 H

14.43 2.35 L

17.04 1.63 L

12.49 6.56 H

21.07 0.88 L

11.54 1.75 L

16.01 1.72 L

12.54 6.61 H

13.30 6.62 H

20.46 1.18 L

10.40 2.14 L

11.45 6.59 H

10.34 1.55 L

11.52 6.59 H

9.23 1.8 L

10.33 6.39 H

9.28 1.25 L

10.45 6.37 H

13.20 6.1 H
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